
Memory Consumption (Bytes) Mem Usage % Δ Mem Usage %
1134681336 13.20942929
2624635384 30.55477729 17.345348
3410225784 39.70025321 9.145475924
3764130424 43.82024547 4.119992256
4113054328 47.88225433 4.062008858
4117197624 47.93048864 0.04823431373
4464614200 51.97494989 4.04446125
4465138488 51.98105341 0.006103515625
4812030776 56.01941114 4.038357735
4813013816 56.03085523 0.0114440918
4813800248 56.04001051 0.009155273438
4814390072 56.04687696 0.006866455078
4815962936 56.06518751 0.01831054688
4816487224 56.07129103 0.006103515625
4816749368 56.07434278 0.003051757813
4817535800 56.08349806 0.009155273438
5164428088 60.12185579 4.038357735
5165476664 60.13406282 0.01220703125
5165738808 60.13711458 0.003051757813
5166263096 60.1432181 0.006103515625
5166525240 60.14626985 0.003051757813
5166787384 60.14932161 0.003051757813
5167573816 60.15847689 0.009155273438
5167835960 60.16152864 0.003051757813
5168098104 60.1645804 0.003051757813
5168622392 60.17068392 0.006103515625
5168884536 60.17373567 0.003051757813
5169670968 60.18289095 0.009155273438
5169933112 60.18594271 0.003051757813
5171505976 60.20425325 0.01831054688
5171768120 60.20730501 0.003051757813
5172292408 60.21340853 0.006103515625
5518922552 64.2487145 4.035305977
5519184696 64.25176626 0.003051757813
5519446840 64.25481802 0.003051757813
5519971128 64.26092153 0.006103515625
5520233272 64.26397329 0.003051757813
5520495416 64.26702505 0.003051757813
5520757560 64.27007681 0.003051757813
5521281848 64.27618032 0.006103515625
5521543992 64.27923208 0.003051757813
5521806136 64.28228384 0.003051757813
5522133816 64.28609854 0.003814697266



5522395960 64.28915029 0.003051757813
5523182392 64.29830557 0.009155273438
5869812536 68.33361154 4.035305977
5870074680 68.3366633 0.003051757813
5870074680 68.3366633 0
5870336824 68.33971506 0.003051757813
5870861112 68.34581858 0.006103515625
5871123256 68.34887033 0.003051757813
5871123256 68.34887033 0
5871909688 68.35802561 0.009155273438
5871909688 68.35802561 0
6218277688 72.39027983 4.032254219
6218539832 72.39333158 0.003051757813
6219064120 72.3994351 0.006103515625
6219326264 72.40248686 0.003051757813
6219588408 72.40553861 0.003051757813
6220112696 72.41164213 0.006103515625
6220374840 72.41469389 0.003051757813
6220374840 72.41469389 0
6220374840 72.41469389 0
6221161272 72.42384916 0.009155273438
6221685560 72.42995268 0.006103515625
6221685560 72.42995268 0
6221685560 72.42995268 0
6221947704 72.43300444 0.003051757813
6222209848 72.43605619 0.003051757813
6222471992 72.43910795 0.003051757813
6222471992 72.43910795 0
6222996280 72.44521147 0.006103515625
6569626424 76.48051744 4.035305977
6569888568 76.4835692 0.003051757813
6569888568 76.4835692 0
6569888568 76.4835692 0
6570675000 76.49272447 0.009155273438
6570937144 76.49577623 0.003051757813
6570937144 76.49577623 0
6571199288 76.49882799 0.003051757813
6571461432 76.50187975 0.003051757813
6571985720 76.50798326 0.006103515625
6572247864 76.51103502 0.003051757813
6572247864 76.51103502 0
6572247864 76.51103502 0
6572510008 76.51408678 0.003051757813
6572772152 76.51713854 0.003051757813



6573034296 76.52019029 0.003051757813
6573296440 76.52324205 0.003051757813
6573296440 76.52324205 0
6573820728 76.52934557 0.006103515625
6574082872 76.53239733 0.003051757813
6574345016 76.53544908 0.003051757813
6574345016 76.53544908 0
6574345016 76.53544908 0
6574869304 76.5415526 0.006103515625


